
Roseville Time Trials - 12/30/2023

Roseville, Minnesota   USA
John Rose Minnesota Oval

Event 1: Mixed - 500M  - By Rank

TimeRank Skater Name Class Behind PointsPair / Lane

1 Martin, Riley MSA 0.00042.52 42.5201 I

2 Bogee, Landon MC1 2.11944.64 44.6402 I

3 Terwilliger, Jeff M60 2.86945.39 45.3901 O

4 Vanderbilt, Chase M35 4.02946.55 46.5504 I

5 Marek, Ethan M 4.12946.65 46.6504 O

6 Dahlmann, Melissa L40 4.43946.96 46.9602 O

7 Neis, John MSA 5.00947.53 47.5305 I

8 Krieter, Joshua M35 5.22947.75 47.7503 I

9 Macky, Peter M35 5.93948.46 48.4603 O

10 Grafstrom, Lindsey L 7.34949.87 49.8705 O

11 Elattaoui, Tariq MYA 9.84952.37 52.3706 I

12 Liu, Kevin MYA 10.02952.55 52.5506 O

13 Quant, Dakoda MYB 11.98954.51 54.5107 I

14 Anderson, Johannes MC1 12.32054.84 54.8407 O

15 Yu, Zongyuan MYB 15.73958.26 58.2608 I

16 Gonzalez McGlauchlen, Kassidy LC1 15.79058.31 58.3109 O

17 Cox, Kaari L55 16.93959.46 59.4609 I

18 Joyer, Hazel LYB 19.1891:01.71 61.71010 I

19 Groen, Gary M75 19.6191:02.14 62.1408 O

20 Johnson, Chris M55 21.1191:03.64 63.64010 O
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Roseville Time Trials - 12/30/2023

Roseville, Minnesota   USA
John Rose Minnesota Oval

Event 2: Mixed - 1000M  - By Rank

TimeRank Skater Name Class Behind PointsPair / Lane

1 Weber, Max MB1 0.0001:22.60 41.3001 I

2 Jensen, Zachary MA2 0.5601:23.72 41.8601 O

3 Kosel, Patrick MB2 1.7851:26.17 43.0852 I

4 Martin, Riley MSA 2.2401:27.08 43.5403 O

5 Chamberlain, Sam MC2 3.0851:28.77 44.3852 O

6 Bogee, Landon MC1 3.7151:30.03 45.0156 I

7 Terwilliger, Jeff M60 4.3451:31.29 45.6453 I

8 Dahlmann, Melissa L40 4.6301:31.86 45.9304 I

9 Neis, John MSA 5.6151:33.83 46.9158 I

10 Nagel, Eddie MB2 5.7651:34.13 47.0654 O

11 Vanderbilt, Chase M35 6.6501:35.90 47.9508 O

12 Stave, Elise LB1 7.4551:37.51 48.7556 O

13 Macky, Peter M35 7.6301:37.86 48.9305 I

14 Stave, Elena LC1 7.7201:38.04 49.0207 I

15 Whitcomb, Keeley LB1 7.7551:38.11 49.0557 O

16 Krieter, Joshua M35 8.5101:39.62 49.8105 O

17 Grafstrom, Lindsey L 10.5651:43.73 51.8659 I

18 Elattaoui, Tariq MYA 12.3901:47.38 53.69010 I

19 Liu, Kevin MYA 14.5551:51.71 55.85510 O

20 Marek, Ethan M 14.6951:51.99 55.9959 O

21 Quant, Dakoda MYB 14.7851:52.17 56.08514 I

22 Anderson, Johannes MC1 18.5901:59.78 59.89011 I

23 Gonzalez McGlauchlen, Kassidy LC1 20.6802:03.96 61.98013 O

24 Cox, Kaari L55 21.9552:06.51 63.25512 O
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25 Groen, Gary M75 23.6502:09.90 64.95011 O

26 Joyer, Hazel LYB 24.1802:10.96 65.48014 O

27 Johnson, Chris M55 24.8802:12.36 66.18013 I

DNF Yu, Zongyuan MYB  --0.00  --12 I
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